
Rang  NOM Prénom Doss. Club Ville Naiss. Cat. Temps

1 CHARLES-MANGEON Benoît 78 le lyaud 1983 SH 0h44m01
2 GAILLARD Ludovic 185 ? 1977 SH 0h45m40
3 GIRARD DESPROLEX Nicolas 291 abondance 1979 SH 0h45m49
4 CHALLANDE Daniel 268 lou tavan 1968 V1H 0h46m41
5 DE BESSES Philippe 162 lou tavan 1975 V1H 0h47m00
6 THIERY Benoit 278 gavot 1983 SH 0h47m11
7 PREMAT Alain 94 morzine 1981 SH 0h47m37
8 JULLIARD Martin 85 evian off course 1983 SH 0h47m45
9 DEAGE Vincent 81 le lyaud 1985 SH 0h47m50

10 CALAME Hugo 316 vorosses runing 1989 SH 0h48m04
11 GEX Christian 128 evian off course 1963 V2H 0h48m30
12 BERNAZ Corentin 320 lou tavan 1996 JH 0h49m11
13 COLLOMB Martial 303 douvaine 1985 SH 0h49m51
14 FAVRIS-DONZEL Antoine 313 leman triath 1984 SH 0h50m02
15 REY Nicolas 319 vorosses runing 1980 SH 0h50m03
16 DAVID Cyril 293 gavot 1986 SH 0h50m08
17 DELACHENAL Cédric 276 Panar migro 1984 SH 0h50m11
18 BROSSAIS Clément 77 chris net 1992 SH 0h50m18
19 JACQUARD Cyril 84 cluses 1982 SH 0h50m25
20 CHIRON Célia 321 Mésinges 1988 SF 0h50m34
21 MOUGEY Eric 117 evian off course 1972 V1H 0h51m16
22 SAHRAOUI Lazhar 97 annemasse 1981 SH 0h51m30
23 CLAVEL Nicolas 80 douvaine 1984 SH 0h51m33
24 BONNAZ Raphaël 178 TAC 1975 V1H 0h51m40
25 GAYDON Cédric 203 morzine 1991 SH 0h52m02
26 FILLION Jean-Luc 165 draillant 1968 V1H 0h52m12
27 GAILLARD Frédéric 180 ? 1974 V1H 0h52m20
28 MARCOT Christian 284 tassin demi lune 1962 V2H 0h52m27
29 MOREAU Guillaume 91 TAC 1980 SH 0h52m31
30 DECOMBARD Alexandre 66 leman triath 1978 SH 0h52m34
31 FREIXANET Thomas 314 ? 1973 V1H 0h52m47
32 REBOUX André 149 argonnay 1951 V3H 0h52m56
33 FILLON Laurent 82 orcier 1984 SH 0h52m58
34 PIAZZA Sylvain 169 margencel 1972 V1H 0h53m27
35 CHAFFANEL 323 allinges 1987 SH 0h53m39
36 DUPONT Jean-Claude 310 argonnay 1969 V1H 0h53m40
37 VAUTEY Clément 74 fouléé chabl 1994 Esp H 0h53m45
38 ARRACHARD Frédéric 158 leman triath 1967 V1H 0h53m50
39 DETRAZ Urbain 127 orcier 1965 V2H 0h54m02
40 PEILLEX Nathalie 41 triath aix savoie 1973 V1F 0h54m05
41 RONGET David 278 Bis bonnevaux 1985 SH 0h54m32
42 PICHEREAU Mickaël 92 foulée ass 1986 SH 0h54m44
43 MARTIN Nicolas 299 Trisaleve 1975 V1H 0h54m50
44 FAVRE ROCHEX Christophe 106 evian off course 1973 V1H 0h55m08
45 DUCRET Sébastien 272 vacheresse 1981 SH 0h55m33
46 VALLAS Marc 267 Bis foulée chabl 1963 V2H 0h55m37
47 COLLOUD Yves 125 lou tavan 1964 V2H 0h55m44
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48 OSEIRA Nicolas 73 fouléé chabl 1994 Esp H 0h55m54
49 VASSEUR Nicolas 292 lou tavan 1983 SH 0h55m55
50 CAMBOULIVES Daniel 271 ? 1952 V3H 0h55m56
51 MENU Florent 112 evian off course 1972 V1H 0h56m02
52 RODRIGUES Lionel 96 orcier 1982 SH 0h56m08
53 DUPONT DUPART Thibaut 312 St jean de Tolome 1984 SH 0h56m32
54 SAURIN Pierre Alain 170 leman triath 1971 V1H 0h56m40
55 DUMONT Cyril 281 leman triath 1965 V2H 0h56m43
56 TRABICHET Michel 135 foulée chabl 1963 V2H 0h56m50
57 PREMAT Yves 148 morzine 1952 V3H 0h56m53
58 DUMONT Clément 72 le lyaud 1996 JH 0h56m56
59 MERCIER GALLAY Alain 270 chevenoz 1988 SH 0h56m59
60 JACQUIER François 273 bernex 1955 V3H 0h57m07
61 PONCET Philippe 173 excenevex 1973 V1H 0h57m08
62 MONTFORT Laurent 115 mieussy 1972 V1H 0h57m12
63 LEBACQ Julie 13 foulée chabl 1985 SF 0h57m18
64 CHATEL Marc 275 evian off course 1964 V2H 0h57m20
65 JACQUET Philippe 140 le lyaud 1954 V3H 0h57m27
66 DESBIOLLES Pierre 63 TAC 1964 V2H 0h57m28
67 VIDON Frédéric 172 thonon 1970 V1H 0h57m36
68 BOUTIGNY Maxime 62 marignier 1996 JF 0h57m41
69 GRAND Jérôme 108 foulée chabl 1972 V1H 0h57m46
70 MERCIER Jean-Michel 113 foulée ass 1969 V1H 0h57m57
71 EVANO Mickaël 105 bon en chablais 1974 V1H 0h58m01
72 CONTI Frédéric 101 aix les bains 1966 V1H 0h58m09
73 IRLES Florian 298 reyvroz 1983 SH 0h58m12
74 LACROIX Philippe 175 foulée chabl 1957 V2H 0h58m14
75 HARDIVILLE Pascal 130 evian off course 1964 V2H 0h58m22
76 COTE Thierry 126 lou tavan 1965 V2H 0h58m29
77 BROCHIER Lucas 70 foulee chabl 1998 Cad H 0h58m43
78 COQUILLE Franck 102 evian 1969 V1H 0h58m46
79 MAYENCOURT Gilles 489 Suisse 1991 SH 0h58m53
80 DESUZINGE Dimitri 71 bellevaux 1998 Cad H 0h58m55
81 BOLE FEYSOT Eric 297 evian off course 1969 V1H 0h58m58
82 PROVENAZ Pascal 186 thonon 1962 V2H 0h59m00
83 ZELEWITZ Serguei 200 annecy 1974 V1H 0h59m10
84 BLANQUART Emmanuel 64 leman triath 1980 SH 0h59m11
85 MEYER Olivier 114 orcier 1972 V1H 0h59m14
86 BEAU Pascal 121 ville la grand 1958 V2H 0h59m22
87 VACHOUX Christophe 182 neuvecelle 1981 SH 0h59m25
88 RAI Manikala 304 douvaine 1988 SF 0h59m26
89 REY Stéphane 305 Saint jean d'aulps 1966 V1H 0h59m30
90 MONZY Frédéric 116 evian off course 1967 V1H 0h59m37
91 FOUQUE Manon 282 thonon 1988 SF 0h59m43
92 FRECHET Hervé 68 publier 1981 SH 0h59m46
93 GALAMAND Eric 177 foulée ass 1968 V1H 0h59m47
94 GAILLARD Corinne 179 trail leman 1970 V1F 0h59m54
95 KEARNEY Kelen 266 TAC 1982 SF 1h00m04
96 KNOCKAERT Xanier 110 cran gevrier 1974 V1H 1h00m19
97 JOLY Karine 11 evian off course 1976 SF 1h00m23



98 MALLE Karine 35 TAC 1969 V1F 1h00m36
99 PLUMET Sébastien 486 evian 1977 SH 1h00m42

100 LACROIX Christophe 69 allinges 1984 SH 1h00m44
101 BOTHELO Emmanuel 159 leman triath 1968 V1H 1h00m49
102 CARLIER Stéphane 202 amphion 1967 V1H 1h00m51
103 GARNIER Alain 139 foulée ass 1951 V3H 1h00m53
104 ROUILLER Philippe 302 annemasse 1953 V3H 1h01m02
105 WALET Bernard 194 ? 1959 V2H 1h01m33
106 BOUCANSAUD Anaïs 54 leman athl club 1991 SF 1h01m34
107 PORTMANN Gabriel 155 leman triath 1983 SH 1h01m35
108 PETIT Ludovic 154 douvaine 1980 SH 1h01m43
109 BERTHET Dominique 201 publier 1971 V1H 1h01m45
110 MARCON François 111 armoy 1970 V1H 1h01m51
111 PELLET Loïc 311 Viuz en sallaz 1987 SH 1h01m53
112 LAUDET Jonathan 307 ? 1984 SH 1h02m04
113 GAYDON Fabrice 83 traine la grolle 1976 SH 1h02m06
114 AMAT Eric 157 publier 1968 V1H 1h02m09
115 GALLAY Carole 5 bernex 1995 Esp F 1h02m11
116 TROMBERT Fabrice 156 vacheresse 1980 SH 1h02m26
117 CHAVASSE-FRETTE Loïc 65 marin 1980 SH 1h02m28
118 SOULAINE Didier 171 thonon 1970 V1H 1h02m36
119 BILECKA Patrick 188 cranves sales 1958 V2H 1h02m38
120 MALLE Pierre 131 TAC 1962 V2H 1h02m43
121 FREZIER Anthony 107 foulée chabl 1975 V1H 1h02m44
122 CESTE Christian 99 baskets fumantes 1970 V1H 1h02m51
123 BRACHET Gary 197 chevenoz 1987 SH 1h02m52
124 CARNIATO Renato 277 CAF Leman 1952 V3H 1h03m02
125 HEYN Didier 109 thonon 1974 V1H 1h03m05
126 LACASSAGNE Brice 286 thonon 1973 V1H 1h03m11
127 BOISSENIN Carole 7 evian off course 1982 SF 1h03m15
128 MEYNET CORDONNIER Adrien 89 lou tavan 1990 SH 1h03m20
129 POLLIEND Patrick 322 Loisin 1965 V2H 1h03m27
130 COLON Benjamin 283 le lyaud 1977 SH 1h03m34
131 FAUCHE Clémence 490 ? 1986 SF 1h03m42
132 LE HELLEY Franck 167 le lyaud 1968 V1H 1h03m45
133 DESUZINGES Pascal 480 ski club bellevaux 1962 V2H 1h03m46
134 TESSIER Julie 20 cervens 1985 SF 1h03m52
135 REY Daniel 315 vorosses runing 1946 V3H 1h03m53
136 GALLAY Pauline 9 triath club evian 1992 SF 1h04m04
137 MEYNET CORDONNIER Martine 39 lou tavan 1970 V1F 1h04m24
138 FAVRE Patrick 164 chens sur léman 1966 V1H 1h04m26
139 POSIERE Philippe 147 publier 1953 V3H 1h04m27
140 MEYNET CORDONNIER Denis 133 lou tavan 1964 V2H 1h04m30
141 LEUCHI Pascal 168 ville la grand 1971 V1H 1h04m36
142 LANQUIT Eric 153 pers jussy 1979 SH 1h04m38
143 BASTITELLA Jacques 137 evian off course 1950 V3H 1h04m45
144 FREZIER Stéphane 166 douvaine 1974 V1H 1h05m10
145 JACQUET Janine 48 le lyaud 1957 V2F 1h05m35
146 BACQUET Miguel 483 evian off course 1959 V2H 1h05m50
147 BLANC Bernard 295 le lyaud 1960 V2H 1h05m51



148 CLOPPET Jean-Paul 484 evian 1966 V1H 1h05m58
149 MAZZELLA Isabelle 36 cranves-sales 1972 V1F 1h06m09
150 GIPPA Guy 129 le lyaud 1963 V2H 1h06m43
151 PANISSET Claude 190 FAC 1957 V2H 1h06m48
152 MEYNET Dominique 132 thonon 1958 V2H 1h06m50
153 JOST Cécile 58 leman triath 1986 SF 1h06m52
154 DUCRET Guillaume 487 Maxilly 1989 SH 1h06m54
155 MELARA Karla 16 lausanne 1981 SF 1h06m57
156 BIRRAUX Joseph 138 TAC 1950 V3H 1h06m58
157 MOLINE Lionel 183 pers jussy 1975 V1H 1h07m03
158 COLLOUD Diane 52 ski club bellevaux 1998 cad F 1h07m18
159 MOUGEY Marie-Laure 40 evian off course 1975 V1F 1h07m27
160 BERTHOUD Eric 75 thonon 1979 SH 1h07m37
161 RUFFIN Jean-François 134 evian off course 1965 V2H 1h08m06
162 CHAUCHET Denis 279 armoy 1963 V2H 1h08m09
163 GIRY Marc 280 AC tassin 1961 V2H 1h08m24
164 GRILLET AUBERT Jean-Marcel 485 ? 1969 V1H 1h08m26
165 PIGNARD Chloé 18 AAA lyonnais 1987 SF 1h08m27
166 BOUVET William 160 neuvecelle 1969 V1H 1h08m27
167 MEYER Mariline 38 orcier 1973 V1F 1h08m47
168 BROND-FONTANAZ Christine 25 lyaud 1966 V1F 1h08m51
169 RIVIERE Claude 95 gaillard 1984 SH 1h08m55
170 PIGNARD Jean 144 thonon 1952 V3H 1h09m09
171 HOFFMANN Robert 152 vetraz monthoux 1942 V4H 1h09m12
172 BOUCANSAUD Béatrice 61 leman athl club 1961 V2F 1h09m21
173 CIAPPARA Jérémy 79 lyon 1989 SH 1h09m36
174 PRUNIER-BOURGEOIS Carole 59 leman triath 1976 SF 1h09m41
175 MAURIN Alexandre 88 armoy 1988 SH 1h09m55
176 FLANDIN Romain 289 sallanches 1983 SH 1h10m13
177 VOLLMER Patrick 136 armoy 1965 V2H 1h10m25
178 BOCHATON Marc 122 couratis chablais 1964 V2H 1h10m53
179 DEFFRENNES Mylène 488 Lucinges 1990 SF 1h10m54
180 BERTHOUD Corinne 22 evian off course 1971 V1F 1h10m55
181 VIGNA Solange 50 foulée ass 1953 V3F 1h11m08
182 VIGNA Christian 150 foulée ass 1951 V3H 1h11m09
183 MEYNET Anaïs 301 bellevaux 1985 SF 1h11m15
184 CARRAZ Pascal 161 orcier 1974 V1H 1h11m24
185 DUBOURG Marion 29 châtel 1968 V1F 1h11m30
186 BLANC André 274 foulée chabl 1942 V4H 1h11m33
187 DESUZINGE Ana-Maria 46 le lyaud 1961 V2F 1h11m36
188 GANTIN Jean-Paul 294 evian off course 1956 V2H 1h11m39
189 PIOTON Alain 145 lou courati 1952 V3H 1h11m47
190 GIPPA Oriane 6 TAC 1993 Esp F 1h11m59
191 DEAGE Lisa 8 le lyaud 1977 SF 1h12m10
192 LACROIX Annie 174 foulée chabl 1955 V3F 1h12m32
193 PUREUR DETRAZ Sylvie 318 foulée chabl 1968 V1F 1h12m46
194 VAUTEY Edwige 53 foulée chabl 1999 cad F 1h12m47
195 NICOLE Maryline 269 foulee chabl 1966 V1F 1h12m47
196 NIVOU Régis 142 arthaz 1955 V3H 1h12m49
197 BODART Charlotte 309 publier 1994 Esp F 1h12m57



198 BURGHOLZER Lucien 191 mont saxonnex 1941 V4H 1h13m04
199 VIGOUROUX Marie-Claire 195 TAC 1970 V1F 1h13m06
200 GALLAY François 189 le lyaud 1956 V2H 1h13m26
201 GAILLARD Delphine 33 foulee chabl 1975 V1F 1h13m58
202 ROUSSELLE Nolwenn 288 st-Gervais 1982 SF 1h13m59
203 GOUDIN Eliane 287 TAC 1958 V2F 1h14m03
204 DOUCEY Giselle 47 TAC 1962 V2F 1h14m20
205 LAUDET Elsa 308 ? 1984 SF 1h15m21
206 MEGEVAND Magali 37 cervens 1971 V1F 1h15m22
207 CHATEL Christine 26 cervens 1968 V1F 1h15m23
208 COTE Aurélie 4 lou tavan 1994 Esp F 1h15m26
209 PEDRETI Valérie 285 veyrier 1981 SF 1h15m33
210 BERTHELON Rachel 479 Ambilly 1968 V1F 1h16m15
211 MESNIL Colas 90 orcier 1980 SH 1h16m30
212 BILECKA Annette 187 cranves sales 1947 V3F 1h16m41
213 MESNIL Delphine 17 orcier 1982 SF 1h16m47
214 LACROIX Gaston 141 couratis chablais 1954 V3H 1h16m52
215 LACROIX Florian 86 publier 1983 SH 1h16m53
216 COMBET Philippe 100 le lyaud 1972 V1H 1h16m55
217 BOUILLEZ Thierry 98 thonon 1970 V1H 1h17m00
218 VIGNEAU Mathieu 181 chablais nordic 1999 Cad H 1h17m15
219 VIGNEAU Christophe 296 chablais nordic 1973 V1H 1h17m16
220 ROLLIN Jacques 198 annemasse 1947 V3H 1h17m35
221 MININNO Carole 290 sallanches 1982 SF 1h17m43
222 LAFFAY Martine 49 ferney 1955 V3F 1h17m44
223 VIGOUROUX Jean-Luc 196 messery 1966 V1H 1h17m59
224 ROUX Pascal 43 allinges 1970 V1F 1h18m57
225 DEPRAZ Valérie 28 anthy 1972 V1F 1h19m03
226 LASSERRE Sandrine 12 margencel 1987 SF 1h19m27
227 BREYSSE Isabelle 24 draillant 1966 V1F 1h19m32
228 COSTE Jean-Hugues 482 armoy 1968 V2H 1h19m35
229 BOEGEAT Christine 60 publier 1971 V1F 1h19m43
230 LACASSAGNE Mireille 51 foulée chabl 1943 V4F 1h19m49
231 GABRIELLI Dany 32 thonon 1971 V1F 1h20m28
232 BEAU Pascale 44 ville la grand 1961 V2F 1h21m01
233 CAVIGIOLI Camille 192 evian 1979 SF 1h21m08
234 CAVIGIOLI Mickaël 193 evian 1974 V1H 1h21m08
235 GIROD Hélène 57 margencel 1982 SF 1h21m09
236 DESOMBES Laurent 163 thonon 1974 V1H 1h21m10
237 FITTIPALDI CEREZO Catherine 56 leman triath 1980 SF 1h21m11
238 BOYERE 23 foulee chabl 1971 V1F 1h21m20
239 GUIBERT François 151 annecy le vieux 1934 V4H 1h21m49
240 BELLEVILLE Catherine 45 thonon 1957 V2F 1h22m45
241 DUDING Nathalie 30 le lyaud 1972 V1F 1h23m06
242 BOUTIGNY Benoît 199 ? 1960 V2H 1h23m24
243 PREMAT Jocelyne 300 Morzine 1954 V3F 1h23m27
244 PERILLAT Camille 317 le lyaud 1994 Esp F 1h23m47
245 DUTRUC Felicie 1 ski club bellevaux 1998 cad F 1h25m16
246 DI BENEDETTO Pascal 184 la ferté gaucher 1973 V1H 1h25m35
247 MARIETTE Elisa 14 thonon 1978 SF 1h26m11



248 SIDANER Virginie 19 evian   1989 SF 1h26m43
249 DUTRUC Marie-Noëlle 31 ski club bellevaux 1966 V1F 1h28m37
250 LUYPAERIT-EDMOND Fabienne 34 foulee chabl 1968 V1F 1h28m59
251 GOURREAU Alexandra 10 champanges 1976 SF 1h30m29
252 MAXIT Nathalie 15 amphion 1976 SF 1h30m30
253 PONCET Joël 119 sallanches 1970 V1H 1h33m52
254 PERSON Linnéa 2 ski club bellevaux 1997 JF 1h34m22
255 CHAVANNE Evelyne 27 orcier 1966 V1F 1h35m12
256 TORNIER Mélanie 481 ski club bellevaux 1997 JF 1h35m13
257 LAMONT Christina 204 châtel 1973 V1F 1h43m06
258 BASTION Carla 267 châtel 1970 V1F 1h43m06



RANG  NOM Prénom Doss. Club Ville Naiss. Cat. Temps

1 COLLOUD Diane 52 ski club bellevaux 1998 cad F 1h07m18
2 VAUTEY Edwige 53 foulée chabl 1999 cad F 1h12m47
3 DUTRUC Felicie 1 ski club bellevaux 1998 cad F 1h25m16
4 BROCHIER Lucas 70 foulee chabl 1998 Cad H 0h58m43
5 DESUZINGE Dimitri 71 bellevaux 1998 Cad H 0h58m55
6 VIGNEAU Mathieu 181 chablais nordic 1999 Cad H 1h17m15

1 GALLAY Carole 5 bernex 1995 Esp F 1h02m11
2 GIPPA Oriane 6 TAC 1993 Esp F 1h11m59
3 BODART Charlotte 309 publier 1994 Esp F 1h12m57
4 COTE Aurélie 4 lou tavan 1994 Esp F 1h15m26
5 PERILLAT Camille 317 le lyaud 1994 Esp F 1h23m47

1 VAUTEY Clément 74 fouléé chabl 1994 Esp H 0h53m45
2 OSEIRA Nicolas 73 fouléé chabl 1994 Esp H 0h55m54

1 BOUTIGNY Maxime 62 marignier 1996 JF 0h57m41
2 PERSON Linnéa 2 ski club bellevaux 1997 JF 1h34m22
3 TORNIER Mélanie 481 ski club bellevaux 1997 JF 1h35m13

1 BERNAZ Corentin 320 lou tavan 1996 JH 0h49m11
2 DUMONT Clément 72 le lyaud 1996 JH 0h56m56

1 CHIRON Célia 321 Mésinges 1988 SF 0h50m34
2 LEBACQ Julie 13 foulée chabl 1985 SF 0h57m18
3 RAI Manikala 304 douvaine 1988 SF 0h59m26
4 FOUQUE Manon 282 thonon 1988 SF 0h59m43
5 KEARNEY Kelen 266 TAC 1982 SF 1h00m04
6 JOLY Karine 11 evian off course 1976 SF 1h00m23
7 BOUCANSAUD Anaïs 54 leman athl club 1991 SF 1h01m34
8 BOISSENIN Carole 7 evian off course 1982 SF 1h03m15
9 FAUCHE Clémence 490 ? 1986 SF 1h03m42

10 TESSIER Julie 20 cervens 1985 SF 1h03m52
11 GALLAY Pauline 9 triath club evian 1992 SF 1h04m04
12 JOST Cécile 58 leman triath 1986 SF 1h06m52
13 MELARA Karla 16 lausanne 1981 SF 1h06m57
14 PIGNARD Chloé 18 AAA lyonnais 1987 SF 1h08m27
15 PRUNIER-BOURGEOIS Carole 59 leman triath 1976 SF 1h09m41
16 DEFFRENNES Mylène 488 Lucinges 1990 SF 1h10m54
17 MEYNET Anaïs 301 bellevaux 1985 SF 1h11m15
18 DEAGE Lisa 8 le lyaud 1977 SF 1h12m10
19 ROUSSELLE Nolwenn 288 st-Gervais 1982 SF 1h13m59
20 LAUDET Elsa 308 ? 1984 SF 1h15m21
21 PEDRETI Valérie 285 veyrier 1981 SF 1h15m33
22 MESNIL Delphine 17 orcier 1982 SF 1h16m47
23 MININNO Carole 290 sallanches 1982 SF 1h17m43
24 LASSERRE Sandrine 12 margencel 1987 SF 1h19m27

Classements  catégories



25 CAVIGIOLI Camille 192 evian 1979 SF 1h21m08
26 GIROD Hélène 57 margencel 1982 SF 1h21m09
27 FITTIPALDI CEREZO Catherine 56 leman triath 1980 SF 1h21m11
28 MARIETTE Elisa 14 thonon 1978 SF 1h26m11
29 SIDANER Virginie 19 evian   1989 SF 1h26m43
30 GOURREAU Alexandra 10 champanges 1976 SF 1h30m29
31 MAXIT Nathalie 15 amphion 1976 SF 1h30m30

1 CHARLES-MANGEON Benoît 78 le lyaud 1983 SH 0h44m01
2 GAILLARD Ludovic 185 ? 1977 SH 0h45m40
3 GIRARD DESPROLEX Nicolas 291 abondance 1979 SH 0h45m49
4 THIERY Benoit 278 gavot 1983 SH 0h47m11
5 PREMAT Alain 94 morzine 1981 SH 0h47m37
6 JULLIARD Martin 85 evian off course 1983 SH 0h47m45
7 DEAGE Vincent 81 le lyaud 1985 SH 0h47m50
8 CALAME Hugo 316 vorosses runing 1989 SH 0h48m04
9 COLLOMB Martial 303 douvaine 1985 SH 0h49m51

10 FAVRIS-DONZEL Antoine 313 leman triath 1984 SH 0h50m02
11 REY Nicolas 319 vorosses runing 1980 SH 0h50m03
12 DAVID Cyril 293 gavot 1986 SH 0h50m08
13 DELACHENAL Cédric 276 Panar migro 1984 SH 0h50m11
14 BROSSAIS Clément 77 chris net 1992 SH 0h50m18
15 JACQUARD Cyril 84 cluses 1982 SH 0h50m25
16 SAHRAOUI Lazhar 97 annemasse 1981 SH 0h51m30
17 CLAVEL Nicolas 80 douvaine 1984 SH 0h51m33
18 GAYDON Cédric 203 morzine 1991 SH 0h52m02
19 MOREAU Guillaume 91 TAC 1980 SH 0h52m31
20 DECOMBARD Alexandre 66 leman triath 1978 SH 0h52m34
21 FILLON Laurent 82 orcier 1984 SH 0h52m58
22 CHAFFANEL 323 allinges 1987 SH 0h53m39
23 RONGET David 278 Bis bonnevaux 1985 SH 0h54m32
24 PICHEREAU Mickaël 92 foulée ass 1986 SH 0h54m44
25 DUCRET Sébastien 272 vacheresse 1981 SH 0h55m33
26 VASSEUR Nicolas 292 lou tavan 1983 SH 0h55m55
27 RODRIGUES Lionel 96 orcier 1982 SH 0h56m08
28 DUPONT DUPART Thibaut 312 St jean de Tolome 1984 SH 0h56m32
29 MERCIER GALLAY Alain 270 chevenoz 1988 SH 0h56m59
30 IRLES Florian 298 reyvroz 1983 SH 0h58m12
31 MAYENCOURT Gilles 489 Suisse 1991 SH 0h58m53
32 BLANQUART Emmanuel 64 leman triath 1980 SH 0h59m11
33 VACHOUX Christophe 182 neuvecelle 1981 SH 0h59m25
34 FRECHET Hervé 68 publier 1981 SH 0h59m46
35 PLUMET Sébastien 486 evian 1977 SH 1h00m42
36 LACROIX Christophe 69 allinges 1984 SH 1h00m44
37 PORTMANN Gabriel 155 leman triath 1983 SH 1h01m35
38 PETIT Ludovic 154 douvaine 1980 SH 1h01m43
39 PELLET Loïc 311 Viuz en sallaz 1987 SH 1h01m53
40 LAUDET Jonathan 307 ? 1984 SH 1h02m04
41 GAYDON Fabrice 83 traine la grolle 1976 SH 1h02m06
42 TROMBERT Fabrice 156 vacheresse 1980 SH 1h02m26



43 CHAVASSE-FRETTE Loïc 65 marin 1980 SH 1h02m28
44 BRACHET Gary 197 chevenoz 1987 SH 1h02m52
45 MEYNET CORDONNIER Adrien 89 lou tavan 1990 SH 1h03m20
46 COLON Benjamin 283 le lyaud 1977 SH 1h03m34
47 LANQUIT Eric 153 pers jussy 1979 SH 1h04m38
48 DUCRET Guillaume 487 Maxilly 1989 SH 1h06m54
49 BERTHOUD Eric 75 thonon 1979 SH 1h07m37
50 RIVIERE Claude 95 gaillard 1984 SH 1h08m55
51 CIAPPARA Jérémy 79 lyon 1989 SH 1h09m36
52 MAURIN Alexandre 88 armoy 1988 SH 1h09m55
53 FLANDIN Romain 289 sallanches 1983 SH 1h10m13
54 MESNIL Colas 90 orcier 1980 SH 1h16m30
55 LACROIX Florian 86 publier 1983 SH 1h16m53

1 PEILLEX Nathalie 41 triath aix savoie 1973 V1F 0h54m05
2 GAILLARD Corinne 179 trail leman 1970 V1F 0h59m54
3 MALLE Karine 35 TAC 1969 V1F 1h00m36
4 MEYNET CORDONNIER Martine 39 lou tavan 1970 V1F 1h04m24
5 MAZZELLA Isabelle 36 cranves-sales 1972 V1F 1h06m09
6 MOUGEY Marie-Laure 40 evian off course 1975 V1F 1h07m27
7 MEYER Mariline 38 orcier 1973 V1F 1h08m47
8 BROND-FONTANAZ Christine 25 lyaud 1966 V1F 1h08m51
9 BERTHOUD Corinne 22 evian off course 1971 V1F 1h10m55

10 DUBOURG Marion 29 châtel 1968 V1F 1h11m30
11 PUREUR DETRAZ Sylvie 318 foulée chabl 1968 V1F 1h12m46
12 NICOLE Maryline 269 foulee chabl 1966 V1F 1h12m47
13 VIGOUROUX Marie-Claire 195 TAC 1970 V1F 1h13m06
14 GAILLARD Delphine 33 foulee chabl 1975 V1F 1h13m58
15 MEGEVAND Magali 37 cervens 1971 V1F 1h15m22
16 CHATEL Christine 26 cervens 1968 V1F 1h15m23
17 BERTHELON Rachel 479 Ambilly 1968 V1F 1h16m15
18 ROUX Pascal 43 allinges 1970 V1F 1h18m57
19 DEPRAZ Valérie 28 anthy 1972 V1F 1h19m03
20 BREYSSE Isabelle 24 draillant 1966 V1F 1h19m32
21 BOEGEAT Christine 60 publier 1971 V1F 1h19m43
22 GABRIELLI Dany 32 thonon 1971 V1F 1h20m28
23 BOYERE 23 foulee chabl 1971 V1F 1h21m20
24 DUDING Nathalie 30 le lyaud 1972 V1F 1h23m06
25 DUTRUC Marie-Noëlle 31 ski club bellevaux 1966 V1F 1h28m37
26 LUYPAERIT-EDMOND Fabienne 34 foulee chabl 1968 V1F 1h28m59
27 CHAVANNE Evelyne 27 orcier 1966 V1F 1h35m12
28 LAMONT Christina 204 châtel 1973 V1F 1h43m06
29 BASTION Carla 267 châtel 1970 V1F 1h43m06

1 CHALLANDE Daniel 268 lou tavan 1968 V1H 0h46m41
2 DE BESSES Philippe 162 lou tavan 1975 V1H 0h47m00
3 MOUGEY Eric 117 evian off course 1972 V1H 0h51m16
4 BONNAZ Raphaël 178 TAC 1975 V1H 0h51m40
5 FILLION Jean-Luc 165 draillant 1968 V1H 0h52m12
6 GAILLARD Frédéric 180 ? 1974 V1H 0h52m20



7 FREIXANET Thomas 314 ? 1973 V1H 0h52m47
8 PIAZZA Sylvain 169 margencel 1972 V1H 0h53m27
9 DUPONT Jean-Claude 310 argonnay 1969 V1H 0h53m40

10 ARRACHARD Frédéric 158 leman triath 1967 V1H 0h53m50
11 MARTIN Nicolas 299 Trisaleve 1975 V1H 0h54m50
12 FAVRE ROCHEX Christophe 106 evian off course 1973 V1H 0h55m08
13 MENU Florent 112 evian off course 1972 V1H 0h56m02
14 SAURIN Pierre Alain 170 leman triath 1971 V1H 0h56m40
15 PONCET Philippe 173 excenevex 1973 V1H 0h57m08
16 MONTFORT Laurent 115 mieussy 1972 V1H 0h57m12
17 VIDON Frédéric 172 thonon 1970 V1H 0h57m36
18 GRAND Jérôme 108 foulée chabl 1972 V1H 0h57m46
19 MERCIER Jean-Michel 113 foulée ass 1969 V1H 0h57m57
20 EVANO Mickaël 105 bon en chablais 1974 V1H 0h58m01
21 CONTI Frédéric 101 aix les bains 1966 V1H 0h58m09
22 COQUILLE Franck 102 evian 1969 V1H 0h58m46
23 BOLE FEYSOT Eric 297 evian off course 1969 V1H 0h58m58
24 ZELEWITZ Serguei 200 annecy 1974 V1H 0h59m10
25 MEYER Olivier 114 orcier 1972 V1H 0h59m14
26 REY Stéphane 305 Saint jean d'aulps 1966 V1H 0h59m30
27 MONZY Frédéric 116 evian off course 1967 V1H 0h59m37
28 GALAMAND Eric 177 foulée ass 1968 V1H 0h59m47
29 KNOCKAERT Xanier 110 cran gevrier 1974 V1H 1h00m19
30 BOTHELO Emmanuel 159 leman triath 1968 V1H 1h00m49
31 CARLIER Stéphane 202 amphion 1967 V1H 1h00m51
32 BERTHET Dominique 201 publier 1971 V1H 1h01m45
33 MARCON François 111 armoy 1970 V1H 1h01m51
34 AMAT Eric 157 publier 1968 V1H 1h02m09
35 SOULAINE Didier 171 thonon 1970 V1H 1h02m36
36 FREZIER Anthony 107 foulée chabl 1975 V1H 1h02m44
37 CESTE Christian 99 baskets fumantes 1970 V1H 1h02m51
38 HEYN Didier 109 thonon 1974 V1H 1h03m05
39 LACASSAGNE Brice 286 thonon 1973 V1H 1h03m11
40 LE HELLEY Franck 167 le lyaud 1968 V1H 1h03m45
41 FAVRE Patrick 164 chens sur léman 1966 V1H 1h04m26
42 LEUCHI Pascal 168 ville la grand 1971 V1H 1h04m36
43 FREZIER Stéphane 166 douvaine 1974 V1H 1h05m10
44 CLOPPET Jean-Paul 484 evian 1966 V1H 1h05m58
45 MOLINE Lionel 183 pers jussy 1975 V1H 1h07m03
46 GRILLET AUBERT Jean-Marcel 485 ? 1969 V1H 1h08m26
47 BOUVET William 160 neuvecelle 1969 V1H 1h08m27
48 CARRAZ Pascal 161 orcier 1974 V1H 1h11m24
49 COMBET Philippe 100 le lyaud 1972 V1H 1h16m55
50 BOUILLEZ Thierry 98 thonon 1970 V1H 1h17m00
51 VIGNEAU Christophe 296 chablais nordic 1973 V1H 1h17m16
52 VIGOUROUX Jean-Luc 196 messery 1966 V1H 1h17m59
53 CAVIGIOLI Mickaël 193 evian 1974 V1H 1h21m08
54 DESOMBES Laurent 163 thonon 1974 V1H 1h21m10
55 DI BENEDETTO Pascal 184 la ferté gaucher 1973 V1H 1h25m35
56 PONCET Joël 119 sallanches 1970 V1H 1h33m52



1 JACQUET Janine 48 le lyaud 1957 V2F 1h05m35
2 BOUCANSAUD Béatrice 61 leman athl club 1961 V2F 1h09m21
3 DESUZINGE Ana-Maria 46 le lyaud 1961 V2F 1h11m36
4 GOUDIN Eliane 287 TAC 1958 V2F 1h14m03
5 DOUCEY Giselle 47 TAC 1962 V2F 1h14m20
6 BEAU Pascale 44 ville la grand 1961 V2F 1h21m01
7 BELLEVILLE Catherine 45 thonon 1957 V2F 1h22m45

1 GEX Christian 128 evian off course 1963 V2H 0h48m30
2 MARCOT Christian 284 tassin demi lune 1962 V2H 0h52m27
3 DETRAZ Urbain 127 orcier 1965 V2H 0h54m02
4 VALLAS Marc 267 Bis foulée chabl 1963 V2H 0h55m37
5 COLLOUD Yves 125 lou tavan 1964 V2H 0h55m44
6 DUMONT Cyril 281 leman triath 1965 V2H 0h56m43
7 TRABICHET Michel 135 foulée chabl 1963 V2H 0h56m50
8 CHATEL Marc 275 evian off course 1964 V2H 0h57m20
9 DESBIOLLES Pierre 63 TAC 1964 V2H 0h57m28

10 LACROIX Philippe 175 foulée chabl 1957 V2H 0h58m14
11 HARDIVILLE Pascal 130 evian off course 1964 V2H 0h58m22
12 COTE Thierry 126 lou tavan 1965 V2H 0h58m29
13 PROVENAZ Pascal 186 thonon 1962 V2H 0h59m00
14 BEAU Pascal 121 ville la grand 1958 V2H 0h59m22
15 WALET Bernard 194 ? 1959 V2H 1h01m33
16 BILECKA Patrick 188 cranves sales 1958 V2H 1h02m38
17 MALLE Pierre 131 TAC 1962 V2H 1h02m43
18 POLLIEND Patrick 322 Loisin 1965 V2H 1h03m27
19 DESUZINGES Pascal 480 ski club bellevaux 1962 V2H 1h03m46
20 MEYNET CORDONNIER Denis 133 lou tavan 1964 V2H 1h04m30
21 BACQUET Miguel 483 evian off course 1959 V2H 1h05m50
22 BLANC Bernard 295 le lyaud 1960 V2H 1h05m51
23 GIPPA Guy 129 le lyaud 1963 V2H 1h06m43
24 PANISSET Claude 190 FAC 1957 V2H 1h06m48
25 MEYNET Dominique 132 thonon 1958 V2H 1h06m50
26 RUFFIN Jean-François 134 evian off course 1965 V2H 1h08m06
27 CHAUCHET Denis 279 armoy 1963 V2H 1h08m09
28 GIRY Marc 280 AC tassin 1961 V2H 1h08m24
29 VOLLMER Patrick 136 armoy 1965 V2H 1h10m25
30 BOCHATON Marc 122 couratis chablais 1964 V2H 1h10m53
31 GANTIN Jean-Paul 294 evian off course 1956 V2H 1h11m39
32 GALLAY François 189 le lyaud 1956 V2H 1h13m26
33 COSTE Jean-Hugues 482 armoy 1968 V2H 1h19m35
34 BOUTIGNY Benoît 199 ? 1960 V2H 1h23m24

1 VIGNA Solange 50 foulée ass 1953 V3F 1h11m08
2 LACROIX Annie 174 foulée chabl 1955 V3F 1h12m32
3 BILECKA Annette 187 cranves sales 1947 V3F 1h16m41
4 LAFFAY Martine 49 ferney 1955 V3F 1h17m44
5 PREMAT Jocelyne 300 Morzine 1954 V3F 1h23m27



1 REBOUX André 149 argonnay 1951 V3H 0h52m56
2 CAMBOULIVES Daniel 271 ? 1952 V3H 0h55m56
3 PREMAT Yves 148 morzine 1952 V3H 0h56m53
4 JACQUIER François 273 bernex 1955 V3H 0h57m07
5 JACQUET Philippe 140 le lyaud 1954 V3H 0h57m27
6 GARNIER Alain 139 foulée ass 1951 V3H 1h00m53
7 ROUILLER Philippe 302 annemasse 1953 V3H 1h01m02
8 CARNIATO Renato 277 CAF Leman 1952 V3H 1h03m02
9 REY Daniel 315 vorosses runing 1946 V3H 1h03m53

10 POSIERE Philippe 147 publier 1953 V3H 1h04m27
11 BASTITELLA Jacques 137 evian off course 1950 V3H 1h04m45
12 BIRRAUX Joseph 138 TAC 1950 V3H 1h06m58
13 PIGNARD Jean 144 thonon 1952 V3H 1h09m09
14 VIGNA Christian 150 foulée ass 1951 V3H 1h11m09
15 PIOTON Alain 145 lou courati 1952 V3H 1h11m47
16 NIVOU Régis 142 arthaz 1955 V3H 1h12m49
17 LACROIX Gaston 141 couratis chablais 1954 V3H 1h16m52
18 ROLLIN Jacques 198 annemasse 1947 V3H 1h17m35

1 LACASSAGNE Mireille 51 foulée chabl 1943 V4F 1h19m49

1 HOFFMANN Robert 152 vetraz monthoux 1942 V4H 1h09m12
2 BLANC André 274 foulée chabl 1942 V4H 1h11m33
3 BURGHOLZER Lucien 191 mont saxonnex 1941 V4H 1h13m04
4 GUIBERT François 151 annecy le vieux 1934 V4H 1h21m49


